
VENDOR NAME 

RFP OPENING: 

Contract #07-012215 

Refurbished Computers and Equipment 

Thursday, December 11, 2014 3:00 pm 

CITY/STATE COMMENTS 
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5 Svp-^Prv^ LiqnMn-tlQA 

6 PemacWin^ Xfxc. 
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Houston ̂ TV 
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17 Cyl'er^ 
is^TAr. Corporn-n'nA 
19 F\ier\|r\a'̂  PC 

Corona^ CA 

20_ 

21. 
22_ 
23_ 
24_ 
25 

Present for proposal opening: 
Kim Thompson, Coordinator yes no 
Meredith Barton, Secretary jZ-Ves no 
Belinda Cox, Secretary iZ.yes no 
Karen Walton, Secretary ^yes no 
David Mabe, Nat'l Mgr. yes no 

Other Guests: Company Represented: 


